2018 KLP Szuwarek - VI runda

Krasnystaw, 16.12.2018

Konkurencja 12
16.12.2018 - 11:36

Chtopcoéw, 25m klasyczny

8-9lat
Lista startowa

Serialz?7

1 CHOLUJ Oskar

2 KUKUSZKO Igor

3 GARNCZAREK Jan
4 FRONCZEK Btazej
5 WISNIEWSKI Fabian

Seria2z7

1 PIETRAS Szymon
2 TRACZ Karol

3 JEZIERSKI Wiktor
4 WOZNIAK Pawet
5 MAKHLOUF Raafat

Seria3z7

1 STAWSKI Filip

2 KAPRON Maciej

3 SERWIN Szymon

4 SKOCZYLAS Bartosz
5 KAMINSKI Mitosz

Seria4z7

1 WIELGUS Norbert
2 MARCINIAK Adam
3 MAZUR Michat

4 SALA Dawid

5 GRASZA Mateusz

Seria5z7

1 JONCZAK Marecel

2 WASILEWSKI Oskar
3 KULANIN Kornel

4 MIERZWA Barttomiej
5 BLACHA Dawid

Seria6z7

1 BARTNIK Hubert

2 JARGILO Szymon
3 MACIAG Mikotaj
4 MATYSIAK Michat
5 KOWALIK Filip

Seria7z7

1 tUKOMSKI Antoni
2 KOZAK Mateusz

3 GIRUC Michat

4 RUDAWSKI Cezary
5 DUDZIK Barttomiej

Wiek

AZS UMCS Lublin
Wodnik Krasnystaw
AZS UMCS Lublin
AZS UMCS Lublin
Wodnik Krasnystaw
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AZS UMCS Lublin
Wodnik Krasnystaw
Olimpia Lublin

AZS UMCS Lublin
AZS UMCS Lublin
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Wodnik Krasnystaw
Eska Janéw Lubelski
Sparta Bitgoraj

AZS UMCS Lublin
AZS UMCS Lublin
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Eska Janow Lubelski
Aqua Ryki

Sparta Bitgoraj
Wista Putawy
Sparta Bitgoraj
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Sparta Bitgoraj
Sparta Bitgoraj
Sparta Bitgoraj
Eska Janéw Lubelski
Sparta Bitgoraj
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Wodnik Krasnystaw
Eska Janéw Lubelski
Wista Putawy
Wodnik Krasnystaw
Sparta Bitgoraj
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AZS AWF Biata Podl.
Wista Putawy

Sparta Bitgoraj
Lublinianka

Wista Putawy
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31.61
30.55
28.93
30.00
31.45

28.75
2841
28.30
28.40
28.71

26.81
25.76
25.00
25.72
26.78

25.00
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21.91
22.90
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.56278

Registered to Piotr Bujak
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